

P R E S S R E L E A S E FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Kimberly Mathis, Global Marketing Director Phone: 936-539-1747 September 18th, 2015

CST Storage Parsons, KS

CST Latin America Tank Assembly Training

Parsons, KS – CST Storage's Latin America team will be hosting a tank assembly training for CST customers and tank builders from Mexico and all of Latin America to be held on Tuesday, September 22nd and Wednesday, September 23rd. The tank assembly training will take place at CST Storage's manufacturing facility located at 2101 S. 21st Street, Parsons, Kansas.

There will be more than 40 participants from 22 different companies in attendance. This training event will allow CST representatives to see first-hand the quality processes taken when constructing a HydroTec[®] CS tank. All CST tanks are manufactured in ISO 9001:2008 certified facilities. "Training is the cornerstone of our business because it keeps the focus of the company where it belongs – on the customer and the quality of our products," said Erik Carson, VP of CST Storage Sales – The Americas.

During this two-day event, CST's Latin American customers will be given a factory tour to view the state-ofthe-art manufacturing process, have a chance to meet CST staff member's first-hand and participate in the tank assembly training. A Q&A Session will be provided at the end of the event so valued guests may ask CST professionals specific questions about the HydroTec CS tank building processes.

About CST Storage

CST Storage is the world's largest provider of modular, factory coated bolted storage tanks for dry bulk and liquid applications in municipal, industrial and agricultural markets. The company's global network includes manufacturing facilities and technical design centers located in Missouri, Kansas, Illinois, Tennessee, Texas, California, Georgia and the United Kingdom. Regional sales offices are located throughout North America and in Mexico, Argentina, United Kingdom, Dubai, Singapore and Vietnam. CST Storage maintains its headquarters in Kansas City, MO.